 1 / 8
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CPEX4141L Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CPEX4141L Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.
Revised:09/05/2023
5 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A)
±20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CPEX4141L-270MC 27.0 1.31 1.57 60.0 70.0
CPEX4141L-330MC 33.0 1.56 1.88 54.0 52.0
CPEX4141L-500MC 50.0 2.32 2.79 44.0 48.0
CPEX4141L-680MC 68.0 3.18 3.82 37.0 43.0
CPEX4141L-101MC 100 4.85 5.82 31.0 35.0
 All data is tested based on 25  ambient temperature.
      25
1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.
      100kHz, 0.1V